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CARRIERS / AEROLÍNEAS
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WEEKLY FREQUENCIES

JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT

JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT

197 218 212 182 168

335 343 241 182 294

10 8 8 6 13

TOTAL 542 569 461 370 475

COUNTRY / PAÍS
WEEKLY FREQUENCIES / FRECUENCIAS SEMANALES
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NON STOP 

FLIGTHS

VUELOS 

DIRECTOS

JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT

JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT
DFW DALLAS 37 38 29 27 34

PHX PHOENIX 16 16 14 14 22

LAX LOS ANGELES 9 9 8 5 7

ORD CHICAGO  ORD 7 7 2 1 6

AUS AUSTIN 7 7 1

CLT CHARLOTTE 6 7 1

IAH IAH HOUSTON 22 23 20 15 16

SFO SAN FRANCISCO 22 23 16 8 13

DEN DENVER 15 15 12 9 15

LAX LOS ANGELES 15 15 12 7 7

ORD CHICAGO  ORD 1 1 1 2 8

EWR NEWARK 2 2 2 1 2

LAX LOS ANGELES 22 23 19 12 20

SAN SAN DIEGO 15 15 12 7 12

SFO SAN FRANCISCO 9 9 9 7 9

SEA SEATTLE 7 7 7 5 13

SJC SAN JOSÉ CA 7 7 5 1 7

LAS LAS VEGAS 7

PDX PORTLAND 1 1 3

HOU HOUSTON 20 20 14 12 15

PHX PHOENIX 15 15 8 7 15

SNA ORANGE COUNTY 7 7 7 7 7

DEN DENVER 9 9 2 1 2

AUS AUSTIN 6 7 1 2

SMF SACRAMENTO 5 5 1 5

SAN SAN DIEGO 2 2 5

MCI KANSAS CITY 2 2 1

OAK OAKLAND 2 2

BNA NASHVILLE 1 1 1

STL ST LOUIS 1 1

CARRIER / AEROLÍNEA DESTINATION / DESTINO

WEEKLY FREQUENCIES / FRECUENCIAS SEMANALES

AA

UA
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DIRECT FLIGTHS
VUELOS DIRECTOS

PER DESTINATION

POR CIUDAD

JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT

JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT

ALASKA AIRLINES LAX LOS ANGELES 22 23 19 12 20

UNITED AIRLINES LAX LOS ANGELES 15 15 12 7 7

AMERICAN AIRLINES LAX LOS ANGELES 9 9 8 5 7

DELTA AIR LINES LAX LOS ANGELES 7 7 7 7 7

AMERICAN AIRLINES DFW DALLAS 37 38 29 27 34

AMERICAN AIRLINES PHX PHOENIX 16 16 14 14 22

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES PHX PHOENIX 15 15 8 7 15

UNITED AIRLINES SFO SAN FRANCISCO 22 23 16 8 13

ALASKA AIRLINES SFO SAN FRANCISCO 9 9 9 7 9

UNITED AIRLINES IAH IAH HOUSTON 22 23 20 15 16

UNITED AIRLINES DEN DENVER 15 15 12 9 15

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES DEN DENVER 9 9 2 1 2

FRONTIER AIRLINES INC. DEN DENVER 1 1

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES HOU HOUSTON 20 20 14 12 15

ALASKA AIRLINES SAN SAN DIEGO 15 15 12 7 12

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES SAN SAN DIEGO 2 2 5

ALASKA AIRLINES SEA SEATTLE 7 7 7 5 13

DELTA AIR LINES SEA SEATTLE 5 5 1 1 1

DELTA AIR LINES ATL ATLANTA 8 8 8 7 8

AMERICAN AIRLINES ORD CHICAGO  ORD 7 7 2 1 6

UNITED AIRLINES ORD CHICAGO  ORD 1 1 1 2 8

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES SNA ORANGE COUNTY 7 7 7 7 7

ALASKA AIRLINES SNA ORANGE COUNTY

JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORPORATION JFK JFK NEW YORK 7 7 7 4 7

DELTA AIR LINES SLC SALT LAKE CITY 7 7 5 5 7

VOLARIS OAK OAKLAND 7 5 5 5 5

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES OAK OAKLAND 2 2

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES AUS AUSTIN 6 7 1 2

AMERICAN AIRLINES AUS AUSTIN 7 7 1

ALASKA AIRLINES SJC SAN JOSÉ CA 7 7 5 1 7

VOLARIS ONT ONTARIO 5 5 5 5

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES SMF SACRAMENTO 5 5 1 5

AMERICAN AIRLINES CLT CHARLOTTE 6 7 1

UNITED AIRLINES EWR NEWARK 2 2 2 1 2

ALASKA AIRLINES LAS LAS VEGAS 7

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES MCI KANSAS CITY 2 2 1

USAC AIRWAYS 695 LLC VNY VNY LOS ANGELES 3 2

ALASKA AIRLINES PDX PORTLAND 1 1 3

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES BNA NASHVILLE 1 1 1

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES STL ST LOUIS 1 1

CARRIER / OPERADOR DESTINATION / DESTINO

WEEKLY FREQUENCIES / FRECUENCIAS SEMANALES
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NON STOP 

FLIGTHS

VUELOS 

DIRECTOS
JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT

JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT

WESTJET YVR VANCOUVER 5 5 5 3 6

WESTJET YYC CALGARY 4 2 2 2 5

WESTJET YYZ TORONTO 1 1 1 1 1

AIR CANADA YYZ TORONTO 1

CARRIER / OPERADOR DESTINATION / DESTINO

WEEKLY FREQUENCIES / FRECUENCIAS SEMANALES
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NON STOP 

FLIGTHS

VUELOS 

DIRECTOS

JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT

JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT
TIJ TIJUANA 19 19 21 18 18

GDL GUADALAJARA 17 20 18 15 16

MEX MÉXICO 16 16 16 15 14

CUL CULIACÁN 7 9 8 7 7

BJX LEÓN / GUANAJUATO 5 5 5 3 3

TLC TOLUCA 4 4 4 4 5

NLU MÉXICO - AIFA 4 4 4 4 4

MXL MEXICALI 2 3 2 2 2

MTY MONTERREY 13 18 17 10 12

CUL CULIACÁN 9 9 10 9 10

GDL GUADALAJARA 9 11 10 7 7

MEX MÉXICO 7 7 7 7 7

NLU MÉXICO - AIFA 7 7 7 7 7

TIJ TIJUANA 7 7 7 7 7

TLC TOLUCA 7 7 7 7 7

QRO QUERÉTARO 3 3 3 3 3

HMO HERMOSILLO 2 2 2 2 2

TRC TORREON 2 2 2 2 2

AM
MEX MÉXICO 31 39 36 30 31

LMM LOS MOCHIS 7 7 7 7

MZT MAZATLÁN 7 7 7 6

PVR PUERTO VALLARTA 4 4 4 4

CUU CHIHUAHUA 2 2 2 2

HMO HERMOSILLO 2 2 2

XN
GDL GUADALAJARA 4 4 4 4 4

SEN

CARRIER / AEROLÍNEA DESTINATION / DESTINO

Y4

VB

WEEKLY FREQUENCIES / FRECUENCIAS SEMANALES
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DIRECT FLIGTHS
VUELOS DIRECTOS

PER DESTINATION

POR CIUDAD

JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT

JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT

AEROMEXICO MEX MÉXICO 31 39 36 30 31

VOLARIS MEX MÉXICO 16 16 16 15 14

VIVAAEROBUS MEX MÉXICO 7 7 7 7 7

VOLARIS GDL GUADALAJARA 17 20 18 15 16

VIVAAEROBUS GDL GUADALAJARA 9 11 10 7 7

MEXICANA GDL GUADALAJARA 4 4 4 4 4

VOLARIS TIJ TIJUANA 19 19 21 18 18

VIVAAEROBUS TIJ TIJUANA 7 7 7 7 7

VIVAAEROBUS CUL CULIACÁN 9 9 10 9 10

VOLARIS CUL CULIACÁN 7 9 8 7 7

VIVAAEROBUS MTY MONTERREY 13 18 17 10 12

VIVAAEROBUS TLC TOLUCA 7 7 7 7 7

VOLARIS TLC TOLUCA 4 4 4 4 5

VIVAAEROBUS NLU MÉXICO - AIFA 7 7 7 7 7

VOLARIS NLU MÉXICO - AIFA 4 4 4 4 4

SEÑOR AIR LMM LOS MOCHIS 7 7 7 7

SEÑOR AIR MZT MAZATLÁN 7 7 7 6

VOLARIS BJX LEÓN / GUANAJUATO 5 5 5 3 3

VIVAAEROBUS HMO HERMOSILLO 2 2 2 2 2

SEÑOR AIR HMO HERMOSILLO 2 2 2

SEÑOR AIR PVR PUERTO VALLARTA 4 4 4 4

VIVAAEROBUS QRO QUERÉTARO 3 3 3 3 3

VOLARIS MXL MEXICALI 2 3 2 2 2

VIVAAEROBUS TRC TORREON 2 2 2 2 2

SEÑOR AIR CUU CHIHUAHUA 2 2 2 2

CARRIER / OPERADOR DESTINATION / DESTINO

WEEKLY FREQUENCIES / FRECUENCIAS SEMANALES



Aircraft

A330-900 neo

✓ 216 Economy Class

✓ 64 Premium Economy 

✓ 30 Business Class of which 4 are 

so-called ‘Prime-Seats’

310 asientos 

FRANKFURT – LOS CABOS



Donwload The Air Connectivity

https://www.visitloscabos.travel/industry/
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